
Section Exhibitor Hometown Award
4H Dog Show Moira McGroarty Chesterfield Champion Best in Show - Senior
4H Dog Show Mikayla Pompell Fauquier Reserve Best in Show - Senior
4H Dog Show Alyssa Surles Chesterfield Champion Best in Show - Junior
4H Dog Show Rorie Pompell Fauquier Reserve Best in Show - Junior

Beef Landon Marshall Augusta Overall Grand Champion Mkt Beef
Beef James Wyatt Marshall Augusta Reserve Overall Grand Champion Mkt Beef
Beef James Wyatt Marshall Augusta Grand Champion Live Show
Beef Landon Marshall Augusta Reserve Champion Live Show
Beef Suter B. Clark Pittsylvania Supreme Champion Female-Hereford
Beef Sadie Poole Augusta Supreme Reserve Champion Female-Angus
Beef James Wyatt Marshall Augusta Supreme 3rd Overall - Angus
Beef Clara Grubb Wythe Junior Premier Exhibitor - 1st Place
Beef Ethan Smith Augusta Junior Premier Exhibitor - 2nd Place
Beef Sedona Sifford Fauquier Junior Premier Exhibitor - 3rd Place
Beef Sarah Craun Rockingham Intermediate Premier Exhibitor- 1st Place
Beef Abigail Miller Wythe Intermediate Premier Exhibitor - 2nd Place
Beef Grant Grubb Wythe Intermediate Premier Exhibitor - 3rd Place
Beef Salem Sifford Fauquier Senior Premier Exhibitor- 1st Place
Beef Moriah Delozier Pittsylvania Senior Premier Exhibitor - 2nd Place
Beef Ryan Borer Botetourt Senior Premier Exhibitor - 3rd Place

Swine Landon Marshall Augusta Grand Champion Overall
Swine Hunter Ross Chesapeake Reserve Champion Overall
Swine Addison Naas Chesapeake Class Winner
Swine Addison Naas Chesapeake Class Winner
Swine Coleman Seal Augusta Junior Premier Exhibitor - 1st Place
Swine Schylar Zollman Botetourt Junior Premier Exhibitor - 2nd Place
Swine Elizabeth Somers Page Junior Premier Exhibitor - 3rd Place
Swine Emory Seal Augusta Intermediate Premier Exhibitor- 1st Place
Swine Sarah Craun Rockingham Intermediate Premier Exhibitor - 2nd Place
Swine Landon Marshall Augusta Intermediate Premier Exhibitor - 3rd Place
Swine Quinna Molden Frederick Senior Premier Exhibitor - 1st Place
Swine Ryan Borer Botetourt Senior Premier Exhibitor - 2nd Place
Swine Kennah Kerns Frederick Senior Premier Exhibitor- 3rd Place

Sheep Kylie Blevins Washington Champion Overall
Sheep Josephine Caldwell Rockbridge Reserve Overall
Sheep Sidnie Saville Montgomery Division Winner
Sheep Emma Wisecarver Frederick Division Reserve
Sheep Avery Deacon Rockbridge Division Winner
Sheep Brant Kibler Shenandoah Division Reserve
Sheep Brant Kibler Shenandoah Division Winner
Sheep Wanda D. Zeigler Virginia Beach Division Reserve
Sheep Hannah Scyphers Washington Division Winner
Sheep Kylie Blevins Washington Division Reserve
Sheep Marie-Claire des Rosiers Shenandoah Division Reserve



Sheep Josephine Caldwell Rockbridge Division Reserve
Sheep Whitley Kopp Washington Class Winner
Sheep Rachel DeBoer Madison Class Winner
Sheep Kennedy Whetzel Shenandoah Class Winner
Sheep Josephine Caldwell Rockbridge Class Winner
Sheep Ella Miller Wythe Junior Premier Exhibitor - 1st Place
Sheep Chloe Delozier Pittsylvania Junior Premier Exhibitor - 2nd Place
Sheep Clara Grubb Wythe Junior Premier Exhibitor - 3rd Place
Sheep Abigail Miller Wythe Intermediate Premier Exhibitor- 1st Place
Sheep Casey Redifer Grayson Intermediate Premier Exhibitor - 2nd Place
Sheep Emma Wisecarver Frederick Intermediate Premier Exhibitor - 3rd Place
Sheep Sidnie Saville Montgomery Senior Premier Exhibitor- 1st Place
Sheep Grayson Long Rockingham Senior Premier Exhibitor - 2nd Place
Sheep Charity Delozier Pittsylvania Senior Premier Exhibitor - 3rd Place

Meat Goats Chet Boden Frederick Grand Champion Overall
Meat Goats Kelsie Caldwell Rockbridge Reserve Overall
Meat Goats Hunter Collier Madison Class Winner
Meat Goats Kimberly Brickhouse Chesapeake Class Winner
Meat Goats Kimberly Brickhouse Chesapeake Class Winner
Meat Goats Wyatt Manbeck Botetourt Class Winner
Meat Goats Samuel Pulliam Giles Class Winner
Meat Goats Chloe Delozier Pittsylvania Junior Premier Exhibitor - 1st Place
Meat Goats Clara Grubb Wythe Junior Premier Exhibitor - 2nd Place
Meat Goats Eliza Lawrence Fauquier Junior Premier Exhibitor - 3rd Place
Meat Goats Emma Donnelly Clarke Intermediate Premier Exhibitor - 1st Place
Meat Goats Brinna Pennybacker Rockingham Intermediate Premier Exhibitor - 2nd Place
Meat Goats Kymberly Brickhouse Chesapeake Intermediate Premier Exhibitor - 3rd Place
Meat Goats Grayson Long Rockingham Senior Premier Exhibitor - 1st Place
Meat Goats Marie-Claire des Rosiers Shenandoah Senior Premier Exhibitor - 2nd Place
Meat Goats Charity Delozier Pittsylvania Senior Premier Exhibitor- 3rd Place

Dairy Goats Taylor Tetley Junior Premier Exhibitor - 1st Place
Dairy Goats Aliza Trout Junior Premier Exhibitor - 2nd Place
Dairy Goats Brianna Wall Junior Premier Exhibitor - 3rd Place
Dairy Goats Emma Tetley Intermediate Premier Exhibitor- 1st Place
Dairy Goats Kaitlyn Redman Intermediate Premier Exhibitor - 2nd Place
Dairy Goats Mills Hooker Intermediate Premier Exhibitor - 3rd Place
Dairy Goats Sofia Flemming Senior Premier Exhibitor- 1st Place
Dairy Goats Kiley McRoberts Senior Premier Exhibitor - 2nd Place
Dairy Goats Abigail Vogel Senior Premier Exhibitor - 3rd Place

Dairy Cattle Trey Daubert Junior Premier Exhibitor - 1st Place
Dairy Cattle Sedona Sifford Junior Premier Exhibitor - 2nd Place
Dairy Cattle Kenzi Dillinger Junior Premier Exhibitor - 3rd Place
Dairy Cattle Maggie Toothman Intermediate Premier Exhibitor - 3rd Place
Dairy Cattle Salem Sifford Senior Premier Exhibitor- 1st Place



Sale of Champions James Wyatt Marshall Augusta Grand Champion Market Beef
Sale of Champions Landon Marshall Augusta Reserve Champion Market Beef
Sale of Champions Landon Marshall Augusta Grand Champion Market Hog
Sale of Champions Hunter Ross Chesapeake Reserve Champion Market Hog
Sale of Champions Kylie Blevins Washington Grand Champion Market Lamb
Sale of Champions Josephine Caldwell Rockbridge Reserve Champion Market Lamb
Sale of Champions Chet Boden Frederick Grand Champion Market Goat
Sale of Champions Kelsie Caldwell Rockbridge Reserve Champion Market Goat

Fine Arts - Culinary Riley Dickensheets Montpelier 1st
Fine Arts - Culinary Gabriella Bury Spotsylvania 2nd 
Fine Arts - Culinary Siena Schaller Spotsylvania 3rd
Fine Arts - 3D Art Waveryly Adams Parrish Richmond 1st
Fine Arts - 3D Art Riley Dickensheets Montpelier 2nd 
Fine Arts - 3D Art Kendan Hopkins Beaverdam 3rd
Fine Arts - 2D Art Bella Topich Mechanicsville 1st
Fine Arts - 2D Art Adrianna Minor Colonial Heights 2nd 
Fine Arts - 2D Art Eden Reck* Lovettsville 3rd
Fine Arts - Juniors Molly Lillard Aroda 1st
Fine Arts - Juniors Owen Winter Midlothian 2nd 
Fine Arts - Juniors Elizabeth Hastings Virginia Beach 3rd
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